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Listado de Inscritos RFME COPA DE ESPANA DE ENDURO  INFANTIL

Nombre

251810-V
251756-V
251777-CS
251964-A
252080-V
251902-V
252037-A
251757-V
146665-T
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5
20
24
29
46
a7
53
55

BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, JAUME FV

CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL FV
PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE FV
GRANERO MONZO, CRISTOBAL FV
PEREZ LAVA, SALVA FV
CISCAR PASTOR, ARNAU FV
IVARS ROSTOLL, GUILLEM FV
CASTELLANO GALVEZ, CARLA FV

FONOLL TORRENS, LOURDES FV

CM Andreu28

MC Benicarl6o
CM Andreu28
CM Almussafes

CM Almussafes

MC Montblanc

FV 125217
FV 125217
FV  85cc

FV  85cc

FV  85cc

FV  65cc

FV  65cc

FV  Femenino
FV  Femenino

KTM
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
KT™M

KT™M

333
349
364
371
378
391
393
396
402

Total Inscritos
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